Vlkovské podzimni listi - Vlkov - 3.11.2019

Cyklisté 42,41 km

Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 1.
3. 2.
4, 1.
5. 2.
6. 2.
7. 1.

BéZci 10 km

Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 1.
4, 3.
5. 2.
6. 3.
7. 4.

Kat.

KD
KC
KD
KE
KC
KE
KB

Kat.

BM
BM
BZ
BM
BZ
BZ
BZ

BéZci 21,41 km

Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4, 4.
5. 5.

Kat.

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Bézci 42,82 km

Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.

Kat.

MM

St.¢is. PFijmeni a jméno
9 Pechous Miroslav
25 Pexa Martin
22 Pech Roman
28 Bartak Vladimir
19 Svadlena Petr
23  Lencliri
6 Mlynar Jan

. PFijmeni a jméno

11 OlSjak Ladislav

26 Simek Miroslav

17 Tampierova Martina
18 Trecha Rudolf

13 Plechatova Bara

14 Klapalova Aneta

16 Klrkova Hana

.Lis. PFijmeni a jméno
4  Horky David

20 Prais Marcel

12 Plechata Radek
1  Kurka Tomas

27 Jurdn Karel

z

St.¢is. PFijmeni a jméno

Vanécek Michael

RN Klub - team
1966 SB Cyklo Olympia
1974 Ceské Budéjovice
1962 Srouby a matice Bartova
1946 Srouby a matice Bartova
1972 Velo club Tabor
1954 MTB Sumava Riders
1988 cyklo Jifitka

RN Klub - team
1959 Marcelky GW stdj
1966 TC Dvoték CB
1975 Semice
1950 TT Talin
2004 Sezimovo Usti
2004 sezimovo Usti
1988 Nizna

RN Klub - team
1973 RC-H 1919
1993 sokol Kiemze
1977 Velo club Tabor
1986 Rohde Schwarz Vimperk
1974 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov

RN Klub - team
1979 Vlachovo Bfezi

Cas

01:29:16.23
01:31:13.79
01:31:22.86
01:35:27.04
01:39:06.07
01:39:42.91
01:47:31.42

Cas
43:41.22
45:27.45
50:15.75
50:17.54
01:04:50.1
01:04:52.41
01:16:05.33

Cas

01:33:06.63
01:33:46.42
01:36:02.81
01:41:30.98
02:05:22.03

Cas
03:13:42.12

Kol Pozn.
2 70
2

2 80
2

2 60
2

2 80
Kol Pozn.
1 70
1 90
1 60
1 80
1 50
1 50
1 70
Kol Pozn.
1 80
1 90
1 70
1 90
1 80
Kol Pozn.
2 60



